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LMK50L UU SAMICK

Linear bushing

TYPE: Shaft guidance systems, Linear bushing, With flange, Square type, double length, Type LMK..L,
Asian standard, Plastic cage (SAMICK)
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DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

B

D2

D3

D4

B2

T

F
WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

ABC

50,000
80,000
192,000
116,000
98,000
9,000
92,000
14,000
8,600
13

3,500

SAMICK

mechanics.com

03 D2



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1236-samick/

